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Community Redevelopment Agency Accounting System

H&S 33676 Annual Growth
Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022 (November 2021 through August 2022)

Report Date: 08/29/2022

ATE Annual Growth
CRA Agency CRA Name Acct. No. Affected Taxing Entity Total
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 56,923.08
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 13.94
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 172.97
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 343.28
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 4,407.40
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90903 PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 26,198.51
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PASADENA 44.10
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PASADENA 194.69
207 L.A. COUNTY WEST ALTADENA 90920 PASADENA CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 46.69
207 Total 88,344.66
10102 AGOURA HILLS RED. PROJ AREA 6822 RCD OF THE SANTA MONICA MTNS 1,525.13
10102 Total 1,525.13
11208 AZUSA RANCH CENTER 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 49.88
11208 AZUSA RANCH CENTER 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 98.99
11208 Total 148.87
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 803.16
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,594.33
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 17,205.79
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 166.22
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 82003 BALDWIN PARK UNIF SCH DIST 106,197.22
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 82006 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- BALDWIN PARK 4,929.89
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 82007 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-BALDWIN PARK 531.97
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 98503 WEST COVINA UNIF. SCHOOL DIST 5,163.77
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 98506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WEST COVINA 218.07
11408 BALDWIN PARK  SIERRA VISTA 98507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WEST COVINA 24.22
11408 Total 136,834.64
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 965.26
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,915.70
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 80504 L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 20,599.60
11604 BELL CHELI INDUSTRIAL 87 ANNEX 80520 L.A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD 213.00
11604 Total 23,693.56
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 498,445.04
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 153.22
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 301 L A COUNTY LIBRARY 36,501.73
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 730 CONSOL. FIRE PRO.DIST.OF L.A.CO. 235,550.11
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 731 L A C FIRE-FFW 9,796.57
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 3,167.76
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 17,929.38
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 1,899.99
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 3,770.65
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,817.49
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11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- AB C UNIF. 98.75

11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 28.21

11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 85303 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 5,930.16

11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 85306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DOWNEY 204.73
11802 BELLFLOWER PROJECT #1 85307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-DOWNEY 14.34
11802 Total 816,308.13
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 2,169.13

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 4,305.02
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84503 COMPTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 318,015.36

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.-COMPTON 10,421.25
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-COMPTON 1,526.40
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 84520 COMPTON CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND 9,958.76

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 90703 PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 437.52

13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 90706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PARAMOUNT 23.64
13207 COMPTON COMPTON RP AREA 90707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PARAMOUNT 2.91
13207 Total 346,859.99
13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 222.62

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 441.83

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 4,768.48

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 46.03

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84703 COVINA-VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIS 27,841.54

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- COVINA-VALLEY 1,219.94

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-COVINA-VY. 137.41

13609 COVINA PROJECT # 2 88 ANNEX 84720 COVINA-VALLEY CHILDREN,S CTR.FD. 134.52

13609 Total 34,812.37
13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88703 LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 4,245.47

13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES 24

13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88707 DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF. 23.95

13804 CUDAHY COMM'L IND'L/3RD AMEND. 88720 LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD 69.66

13804 Total 4,339.32
14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 469.26
14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 931.31
14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 8,412.60

14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 85303 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 69,019.77

14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 85306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DOWNEY 2,382.80

14305 DOWNEY WOODRUFF 85307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-DOWNEY 166.94

14305 Total 81,382.68
14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 935.76

14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,857.15

14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 16,775.81

14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 85303 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 137,634.23

Page 2



YE18_AG33676_CRA_ATE

Community Redevelopment Agency Accounting System

H&S 33676 Annual Growth
Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022 (November 2021 through August 2022)

Report Date: 08/29/2022

ATE Annual Growth
CRA Agency CRA Name Acct. No. Affected Taxing Entity Total

14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 85306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DOWNEY 4,751.61
14306 DOWNEY 88 ANNEX AMEND #4 85307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-DOWNEY 332.89
14306 Total 162,287.45
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 564.36
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,120.05
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47301 EL MONTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 29,393.07
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 3,753.57
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-EL MONTE 452.11
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 47320 EL MONTE CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 258.76
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 42,486.48
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 166.83
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 18,933.22
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 150.21
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 8,678.48
14410 EL MONTE DOWNTOWN R.P. 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 15.81
14410 Total 105,972.95
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 221.14
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 438.89
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57701 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 9,800.70
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- MOUNTAIN VIEW 1,439.83
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-MT. VIEW 174.69
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 57720 MT.VIEW CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 368.15
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 16,648.28
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 65.37
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 7,418.96
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 58.86
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 3,400.66
14412 EL MONTE CENTER 90 ANNEX 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 6.19
14412 Total 40,041.72
14413 EL MONTE NORTHWEST EL MONTE 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 759.08
14413 EL MONTE NORTHWEST EL MONTE 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1.38

14413 Total 760.46
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 124.44
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 246.97
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 79104 CITRUS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 2,184.21
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 79120 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND CITRUS C C 56.97
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 85503 DUARTE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 20,469.65
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 85506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- DUARTE 798.65
14512 DUARTE RANCHO DUARTE PH #3 85507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-DUARTE 86.34
14512 Total 23,967.23
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15603 GLENDALE SAN FERNANDO RD. CORR 80004 GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 142,834.05
15603 Total 142,834.05
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87503 INGLEWOOD UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 109,394.63
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- INGLEWOOD 3,920.42
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87507 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR-INGLEWOOD 404.45
17608 INGLEWOOD IMPERIAL/PRAIRIE 87520 INGLEWOOD UNIF.CHILDREN,S CTR.FD 349.21
17608 Total 114,068.71
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 578.08
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,147.28
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 1,363.97
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 79304 COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST. 3,863.17
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 79320 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND COMPTON C C 1,233.88
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 80704 LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DI. 5,081.66
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 80720 CHILDREC'S CTR FUND LG BCHCC 60.43
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 7,911.50
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- AB C UNIF. 277.46
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 79.44
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 82203 BELLFLOWER UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,509.98
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 82206 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- BELLFLOWER 54.42
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 88303 LONG BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 33,728.57
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 88306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LONG BEACH 1,226.78
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 88307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINORS LONG BEACH 176.93
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 88320 LONG BEACH CHILDREN'S CENTER FD 706.33
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 90703 PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 36,642.96
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P.#2 90706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PARAMOUNT 1,980.38
17903 LAKEWOOD R.P. #2 90707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PARAMOUNT 243.81
17903 Total 97,867.03
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 2,676.83
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 5,312.61
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 46901 EAST WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DIST 3,480.80
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 46906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EAST WHITTIER 40
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 46907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD. MINOR-E. WHITTIER 26.76
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 56501 LOWELL JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT 702.76
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 56507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LOWELL JOINT 13.08
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 75302 FULLERTON UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 815.92
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 75307 FULLERTON UN. HIGH-ELEM SCH. FD. 397.68
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 5,081.92
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 2,168.82
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 8.28
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 79004 CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 46,470.99
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81104 N.ORANGE CO.COMMUNITY COLLEGE D. 268.01
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81120 N.ORANGE CO C.C. CHILD CTR FUND 4.30
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 1,089.71
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1.99
18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 185,361.24
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18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- AB C UNIF. 6,500.65

18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1,861.36

18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 90303 NORWALK-LA MIRADA UNIF SCH. DIST 143,796.84

18205 LA MIRADA IND'L COMM/L 89 ANX 90306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.NORWALK-LA MIRADA 4,992.39
18205 Total 411,033.34
18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88303 LONG BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 42,664.89

18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LONG BEACH 1,551.81
18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88307 DEV CTR HDCPD MINORS LONG BEACH 223.81

18406 LONG BEACH LOS ALTOS 88320 LONG BEACH CHILDREN'S CENTER FD 893.48
18406 Total 45,333.99
18608 LANCASTER RP# 6 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 6,242.79

18608 LANCASTER RP# 6 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 12,389.78
18608 Total 18,632.57
18609 LANCASTER RP# 7 71702 ANTELOPE VALLEY UNION HIGH SCH. 126,167.22

18609 LANCASTER RP# 7 71706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- ANTELOPE VALLEY 463.33
18609 LANCASTER RP# 7 71707 ANTELOPE VY.UN.HI.-ELEM SCH FD. 61,776.22
18609 Total 188,406.77
18908 L.A.CITY HOLLYWOOD R.P. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 10,835.61

18908 L.A.CITY HOLLYWOOD R.P. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 21,504.88
18908 Total 32,340.49
18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 2,459.60

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY .68

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 13.28

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 75.14

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 8.43

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 16.72

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 80504 L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 179.83

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 80520 L.A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD 1.86

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88703 LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,323.96

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES .07

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88707 DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF. 7.47

18909 L.A.CITY EXPOSITION/UNIVERISTY PARK RP 90 ANNEX 88720 LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD 21.72

18909 Total 4,108.76
20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 209,740.39

20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 54.68

20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 301 L A COUNTY LIBRARY 13,031.06

20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 1,131.09
20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 6,401.79

20006 LYNWOOD PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 678.22
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PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX
PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX
PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX
PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX
PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX
PROJ.AREA A/89 ANX

SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHEAST

ATL/GARVEY 88 ANX
ATL/GARVEY 88 ANX

FREEWAY 90 LOT #1
FREEWAY 90 LOT #1
FREEWAY 90 LOT #1
FREEWAY 90 LOT #1
FREEWAY 90 LOT #1
FREEWAY 90 LOT #1

CEN COMM'L '99 ANX
CEN COMM'L '99 ANX
CEN COMM'L '99 ANX
CEN COMM'L '99 ANX

RP #2
RP #2
RP #2
RP #2
RP #2
RP #2
RP #2
RP #2
RP #2
RP #2

Report Date: 08/29/2022

ATE

Acct. No.
40021
79304
79320
89103
89106
89107
89120

40015
40021
80504
80520
89903
89906
89907

40015
40021

40015
40021
93603
93606
93607
93620

88703
88706
88707
88720

40015
40021
55301
55306
55307
78902
78907
78908
79004
81604

Affected Taxing Entity
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND
COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST.
CHILDREN'S CTR FUND COMPTON C C
LYNWOOD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LYNWOOD
DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LYNWOOD
LYNWOOD CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND
L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
L. A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD
MONTEBELLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- MONTEBELLO
DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-MONTEBELLO

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND
ALHAMBRA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST
CO SCHOOL SERVICE FUND

DEV CTR HDC MINOR

ALHAMBRA CHILDREN'S CTR FUND

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES

DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF.
LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD

COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES
CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND
LITTLE LAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LITTLE LAKE
DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LITTLE LAKE
WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST
WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND
DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER
CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST

Annual Growth
Total

1,346.03
10,944.18
3,495.55
94,497.97
4,261.33
470.42
976.37

347,029.08

85.47
169.62
1,823.90
18.87
12,651.78
451.78
21.05

15,222.47

456.61
906.23

1,362.84

13.06
25.91
1,486.38
81.24
413.69
47.70

2,067.98

1,688.43
.09

9.52
27.70

1,725.74

673.14
1,335.95
3,107.60

.28

60.24
4,047.93
1,727.54
6.60
11,055.92
867.99
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22203 NORWALK RP #2 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 1.58
22203 NORWALK RP #2 81903 A B C UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 10,950.04
22203 NORWALK RP #2 81906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- A B C UNIF. 384.02
22203 NORWALK RP #2 81920 ABC UNIFIED CHILDRENS CTR FUND 109.97
22203 NORWALK RP #2 90303 NORWALK-LA MIRADA UNIF SCH. DIST 71,976.89
22203 NORWALK RP #2 90306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.NORWALK-LA MIRADA 2,498.91
22203 Total 108,804.60
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 22.13
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 43.91
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 79304 COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST. 357.01
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 79320 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND COMPTON C C 114.03
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84503 COMPTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,975.74
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.-COMPTON 64.74
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-COMPTON 9.49
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 84520 COMPTON CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND 61.87
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 90703 PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1,326.36
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 90706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PARAMOUNT 71.68
22607 PARAMOUNT PROJECT #2 90707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PARAMOUNT 8.82

22607 Total 4,055.78
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 6,853.73
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 1.67
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 36.82
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 208.42
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 20.68
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 41.05
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 526.98
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90903 PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,132.50
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PASADENA 5.27
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PASADENA 23.28
22811 PASADENA LINCOLN 90920 PASADENA CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 5.58
22811 Total 10,855.98
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 105 LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL 37,366.29
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 120 L.A. COUNTY ACCUM CAP OUTLAY 9.91
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 3010 L.A.CO.FL.CON.DR.IMP.DIST.MAINT. 201.43
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 3070 LA CO FLOOD CONTROL MAINT 1,140.08
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 122.93
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 243.97
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 3,132.40
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90903 PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 18,619.59
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- PASADENA 31.34
22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-PASADENA 138.37
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22812 PASADENA FAIROAKS 87 ANNEX 90920 PASADENA CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 33.18
22812 Total 61,039.49
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 14.60
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 28.99
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 312.82
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 3.02
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 83003 BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 240.62
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 83006 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- BONITA 10.00
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 83007 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-BONITA 1.11
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91503 POMONA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,748.60
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- POMONA 81.91
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-POMONA 9.47
23301 POMONA FAIRGROUNDS AMEND 91520 POMONA CHILDREN'S CENTER FUND 44.68
23301 Total 2,495.82
23303 POMONA S. GAREY/FREEWAY CORR. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 1,565.53
23303 POMONA S. GAREY/FREEWAY CORR. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 3,107.25
23303 Total 4,672.78
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 157.72
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 313.02
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 189 ANX 80504 L.A.CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 3,365.93
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 80520 L.A.COMM.COLL.CHILDREN'S CTR FD 34.80
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 88703 LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 24,781.43
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 189 ANX 88706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS ANGELES 1.38
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 88707 DEV. CTR. HDCPD MINOR-L A UNIF. 139.78
24006 SAN FERNANDO  PROJ. # 1 89 ANX 88720 LOS ANGELES CHILDRENS CENTER FD 406.62
24006 Total 29,200.68
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 12.64
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 25.09
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 270.79
24105 SAN DIMAS RANCHO SAN DIMAS RP (AM #1) 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 2.61
24105 Total 311.13
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 236.13
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 468.64
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56101 LOS NIETOS SCHOOL DISTRICT 7,870.44
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56106 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LOS NIETOS 58
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56107 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LOS NIETOS 84.11
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 56120 LOS NIETOS CHILDRENS CTR FUND 114.55
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 69501 WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,369.49
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 69506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WHITTIER .60
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 69507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WHITTIER 2.74
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 16,933.89
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25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 7,226.91
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 27.61
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 3,631.11
25007 SANTA FE SPRINGS WASHINGTON BLVD. 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 6.61
25007 Total 42,973.41
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 135.67
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 269.27
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 55301 LITTLE LAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 7,469.69
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 55306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- LITTLE LAKE .68
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 55307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-LITTLE LAKE 144.79
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 9,729.95
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 4,152.46
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 15.86
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 2,086.38
25008 SANTA FE SPRINGS AMENDMENT #3 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 3.80
25008 Total 24,008.55
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 343.80
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 682.32
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47301 EL MONTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 17,905.77
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 2,286.61
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-EL MONTE 275.42
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 47320 EL MONTE CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 157.63
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 25,882.07
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 101.63
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 11,533.81
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 91.50
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 5,286.79
26202 SOUTH EL MONTE ROSEMEAD BID R.P. 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 9.63
26202 Total 64,556.98
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 592.01
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 1,174.93
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47301 EL MONTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 16,477.85
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47306 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 2,104.26
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47307 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-EL MONTE 253.45
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 47320 EL MONTE CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 145.06
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57701 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,447.13
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57706 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- MOUNTAIN VIEW 506.42
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57707 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-MT. VIEW 61.44
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 57720 MT.VIEW CHILDREN,S CENTER FUND 129.49
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 66901 VALLE LINDO SCHOOL DISTRICT 10,068.39
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 66906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- VALLE LINDO 1,331.69
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 66907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-VALLE LINDO 163.13
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74502 EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 44,567.92
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EL MONTE 175.01
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74507 EL MONTE HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 19,860.77
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26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 74520 CHILDREN'S CTR FUND EL MONTE HI 157.57
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 81204 PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 13.05
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 9,095.77
26203 SOUTH EL MONTE IMP. DISTRICT # 2 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 16.57
26203 Total 110,341.91
27602 VERNON INDUSTRIAL 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 12,999.65
27602 VERNON INDUSTRIAL 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 25,799.82
27602 Total 38,799.47
28006 WEST COVINA EASTLAND AMEND. #1 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 487.67
28006 WEST COVINA EASTLAND AMEND. #1 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 967.85
28006 Total 1,455.52
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 80904 MT.SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 3,920.13
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 80920 MT SAN ANTONIO CHILDRENS CTR FD 37.84
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 98503 WEST COVINA UNIF. SCHOOL DIST 24,987.07
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 98506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WEST COVINA 1,055.17
28007 WEST COVINA CBD/ESTLND MRGR AMEND. 98507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WEST COVINA 117.22
28007 Total 30,117.43
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 40015 COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICES 1,698.04
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 40021 CHILDREN'S INSTIL TUITION FUND 3,370.04
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 46901 EAST WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DIST 15,104.89
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 46906 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- EAST WHITTIER 1.73
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 46907 DEV.CTR.HDCPD. MINOR-E. WHITTIER 116.10
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 69501 WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 86,611.62
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 69506 CO.SCH.SERV.FD.- WHITTIER 8.10
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 69507 DEV.CTR.HDCPD.MINOR-WHITTIER 37.28
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 78902 WHITTIER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIST 121,775.47
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 78907 WHITTIER HIGH-ELEM SCHOOL FUND 51,970.30
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 78908 DEV CTR HDCPD MINOR WHITTIER 198.51
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 81604 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST 26,112.09
28409 WHITTIER EARTHQUAKE RECOVERY 81620 RIO HONDO CHILDRENS CTR FUND 47.56
28409 Total 307,051.73
Total H&S 33676 Annual Growth 4,130,054.24
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